—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

Secretary, Board Of Directors
Supervisor, Backflow/Mtr Rep.
Supervisor, Domestic Water
Conservation Manager
Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.
Zanjero Il

Water Management Specialist ||
Meter Reader llI

Chief Dom Water Serviceworker
Crew Chief, Domestic

Records Clerk Il

Water Quality Operator Il
Storekeeper |l

Right Of Way Assistant

Right Of Way Specialist

Public Information Associate
Supervisory Control Opr |
Meter Reader Il

Collection Systems |
Accounting Assistant

Retired Annuitant

Surveyor, Chief

Purchasing Technician |
Mechanical Technician |

Wrp Operator-In-Training
Wrp Operator |

Supervisor, Customer Service
Maintenance Worker

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms
Retirees/Terms

Retirees/Terms

Total Wages

$207,471
$163,264
$142,939
$141,585
$122,018
$104,353
$101,355
$98,075
$94,963
$94,072
$89,979
$89,200
$78,601
$74,406
$70,947
$64,762
$64,720
$45,591
$45,413
$44,199
$41,108
$37,214
$32,966
$28,710
$26,021
$17,220
$12,923
$4,410
$1,100



