	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secretary, Board Of Directors		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$207,471
2.	Supervisor, Backflow/Mtr Rep.		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$163,264
3.	Supervisor, Domestic Water		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$142,939
4.	Conservation Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$141,585
5.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$122,018
6.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$104,353
7.	Water Management Specialist II		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$101,355
8.	Meter Reader III		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$98,075
9.	Chief Dom Water Serviceworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$94,963
10.	Crew Chief, Domestic		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$94,072
11.	Records Clerk III		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$89,979
12.	Water Quality Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$89,200
13.	Storekeeper II		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$78,601
14.	Right Of Way Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$74,406
15.	Right Of Way Specialist		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$70,947
16.	Public Information Associate		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$64,762
17.	Supervisory Control Opr I		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$64,720
18.	Meter Reader II		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$45,591
19.	Collection Systems I		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$45,413
20.	Accounting Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$44,199
21.	Retired Annuitant		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$41,108
22.	Surveyor, Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$37,214
23.	Purchasing Technician I		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$32,966
24.	Mechanical Technician I		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$28,710
25.	Wrp Operator-In-Training		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$26,021
26.	Wrp Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$17,220
27.	Supervisor, Customer Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$12,923
28.	Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$4,410
29.	Utility Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Retirees/Terms	\$1,100